
F.lli Slag

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Guerzoni Maurizio (05/1218) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattabriga Mosè (05/1224) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

Ricci Stefania (05/1220) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4

Ghedini Angelo (05/1221) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Vendramini Lorenzo (05/1222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

Pareschi Valerio (05/1223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masini Claudio (05/1219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerzoni Maurizio 05/1218 6 10 1,67

Cattabriga Mosè 05/1224 12 10 0,83

Ricci Stefania 05/1220 12 9 0,75

Ghedini Angelo 05/1221 9 6 0,67

Vendramini Lorenzo 05/1222 6 3 0,50

Pareschi Valerio 05/1223 0 0 0,00

Masini Claudio 05/1219 3 0 0,00

Cani Sciolti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lai Thomas (05/1255) 6 16 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferioli Stefano (05/1257) 6 15 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Langone Alessandro (05/1230) 4 10 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattabriga Alessandro (05/794) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgi Michele (05/679) 0 0 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Librizzi Matteo (05/1556) 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballini Simone (05/1325) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gilli Fabio (05/1557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lai Thomas 05/1255 12 32 2,67

Ferioli Stefano 05/1257 12 26 2,17

Langone Alessandro 05/1230 9 19 2,11

Cattabriga Alessandro 05/794 6 16 2,67

Giorgi Michele 05/679 5 9 1,80

Librizzi Matteo 05/1556 3 5 1,67

Ballini Simone 05/1325 1 2 2,00

Gilli Fabio 05/1557 0 0 0,00

100 Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lazzarini Gianluca (05/1139) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grillini Gianluca (05/1165) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martini Luigi (05/680) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stanzani Mirco (05/1137) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassinari Claudio (05/1135) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dinelli Margherita (05/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassinari Ugo (05/1136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Resca Pierpaolo (05/1265) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lazzarini Gianluca 05/1139 6 12 2,00

Grillini Gianluca 05/1165 6 10 1,67

Martini Luigi 05/680 4 6 1,50

Stanzani Mirco 05/1137 3 3 1,00

Tassinari Claudio 05/1135 3 2 0,67

Dinelli Margherita 05/1133 0 0 0,00

Tassinari Ugo 05/1136 0 0 0,00

Resca Pierpaolo 05/1265 2 0 0,00

Erzèn Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marchesini William (05/1101) 6 11 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalla Davide (05/764) 6 9 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fortini Michele (05/1100) 6 13 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sovrini Gabriele (05/1291) 3 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Resca Tommaso (05/1294) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Langella Vittorio (05/1099) 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesini William 05/1101 12 27 2,25

Dalla Davide 05/764 12 23 1,92

Fortini Michele 05/1100 9 21 2,33

Sovrini Gabriele 05/1291 6 8 1,33

Resca Tommaso 05/1294 3 4 1,33

Langella Vittorio 05/1099 6 3 0,50



Bye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Francolini Luca (12/268) 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Avenanti Alessio (05/1378) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcheselli Luca (05/1170) 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Flammini Alessandro (05/1167) 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fersini Sergio (05/1542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laghi Federico (05/1530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Misino Giampiero (05/1174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monti Maurizio (05/1171) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Francolini Luca 12/268 6 10 1,67

Avenanti Alessio 05/1378 3 5 1,67

Marcheselli Luca 05/1170 6 4 0,67

Flammini Alessandro 05/1167 6 3 0,50

Ansaloni Patrizio 05/3606 0 0 0,00

Berti Luca 05/1172 0 0 0,00

Capuozzo Stephane 05/3605 0 0 0,00

Fersini Sergio 05/1542 0 0 0,00

Laghi Federico 05/1530 0 0 0,00

Misino Giampiero 05/1174 0 0 0,00

Monti Maurizio 05/1171 3 0 0,00


